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SPECIFICATIONS     

Wavelength range 

 
1310, 1550 980, 1060 850 780 

Extinction ratio >23dB >23dB >22dB >22dB 

Insertion loss <0.3dB <0.5dB <0.8dB <0.8dB 

Key orientation Slow axis 

Return loss >50dB 

Fiber type                      
PM1310, 
PM1550 

PM980 PM850 PM780 

Operating temperature 
range -200C to 700C 

Transportation/storage -400C to 800C 
 
 

Ordering Information 
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Polarization Maintaining Fiber Patchcord 

Product Overview 

PM fiber patchcords with good polarization maintenance and low loss for different wavelength 

ranges 

 

Fiber type: 
1 – PM780 
2 – PM850 
3 – PM980 
4 – PM1310 
5 – PM1550 
 

Input connector: 
1 – FC/UPC 
2 – FC/APC 
3 – SC/UPC 
4 – SC/APC 
5 – LC/UPC 
6 – LC/APC 

Output connector: 
1 – FC/UPC 
2 – FC/APC 
3 – SC/UPC 
4 – SC/APC 
5 – LC/UPC 
6 – LC/APC 
 

Cable type: 
0 – none 
1 – 900um loose tube 

Length: 
1  – 1m 
2 – 2m 
C – customer defined 

Wavelength: 
15 – 1530nm 
13 – 1310 nm 
10 – 1060 nm 
09 – 980nm 
08 – 850nm 
07 – 780nm 


